.
BITE-ME       COLLET PULLERS
The all new BP-1000 series of collet type pullers from Winema are designed with the latest
technology to quickly and efficiently remove tubes and stubs from heat exchangers,
condensers, chillers and other tubular pressure vessels.
Available in two styles, Double Acting & Automatic Gas Return, the BP pullers offer the best
power to weight ratio available. With the ability to develop 9 tons of pulling force and a
stroke of 150mm as standard they are also the most compact. The BP Collet Puller pulls

Designed for use in conjunction with the collet style tube pullers this compact powerful
machine will enable the operator to extract and flatten tubes from condensers at speeds
between 10 and 70 metres per minute once the expansion joint has been broken.
TUBE
O.D.
TUBE
GAGE
GRIPPER SET MIN ENTER DIM
AFTER EXP.
MAX ENTER DIM
AFTER EXP.
DRAW
MANDREL
NOSE PIECE
5/8
16-17 BP-1000-17-056-16 12,85 mm (0,506”) 13,85 mm (0,545”)
BP-1000-16-058 BP-1000-14-058 18-19 BP-1000-17-056-18 13,60 mm (0,535”) 14,60 mm (0,574”)
20-21 BP-1000-17-056-20 14,30 mm (0,562”) 15,30 mm (0,602”)
22-23 BP-1000-17-056-22 14,60 mm (0,576”) 15,65 mm (0,616”)
3/4
16-17 BP-1000-17-075-16 16,05 mm (0,631”) 17,05 mm (0,671”)
BP-1000-16-075 BP-1000-14-075 18-19 BP-1000-1-075-18 16,90 mm (0,665”) 17,90 mm (0,704”)
20-21 BP-1000-17-075-20 17,60 mm (0,692”) 18,60 mm (0,732”)
22-23 BP-1000-17-075-22 17,95 mm (0,706”) 18,95 mm (0,746”)
7/8
16-17 BP-1000-17-087-16 19,20 mm (0,755”) 20,20 mm (0,795”)
BP-1000-16-087 BP-1000-14-087 18-19 BP-1000-17-087-18 20,00 mm (0,787”) 21,00 mm (0,826”)
2021 BP-1000-17-087-20 20,70 mm (0,815”) 21,70 mm (0,854”)
22-23 BP-1000-17-087-22 21,05 mm (0,828”) 22,05 mm (0,868”)
1
16-17 BP-1000-17-100-16 22,40 mm (0,881”) 23,40 mm (0,921”)
BP-1000-16-100 BP-1000-14-100
18-19 BP-1000-17-100-18 23,20 mm (0,913”) 24,20 mm (0,952”)
20-21 BP-1000-17-100-20 23,90 mm (0,941”) 24,90 mm (0,980”)
22-23 BP-1000-17-100-22 24,70 mm (0,972”) 25,70 mm (1,011”)
Made from the highest quality materials this reliable dependant machine incorporates, quality
hydraulic motors, solid 1 piece pulling rolls machined from tool steel and hardened for
extended life, body components machined from marine grade aluminium for high strength,
fully sealed bearings for hour’s of trouble free operation, and incorporates a built in lifting eye